Littelfuse.com © 2019 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
Rev: 021119
1 of 4
Specifications
Voltage Ratings  1500VDC
Ampere Ratings  200, 400, 630 A
Interrupt Rating  30kA

• Narrow width increases space savings
• Range of amperages to match all SPNH fuse options
Ordering Information
AMPERAGE ORDERING
NUMBER FUSE SIZE
RECOMMENDED TORQUE
TERMINAL COVER
ORDRERING NUMBER*
TERMINAL BASE
200 LFNH152001CST NH1XL 283 in-lb (32 N-m) 132 in-lb (15 N-m) LFNH15200FBC
400 LFNH154001CST NH2XL 283 in-lb (32 N-m) 132 in-lb (15 N-m) LFNH15400FBC
630 LFNH156301CST NH3L 283 in-lb (32 N-m) 132 in-lb (15 N-m) LFNH15630FBC
*Terminal Covers Sold Separately
LFNH SERIES FUSE BLOCK
Littelfuse.com © 2019 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet